COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

Estimate Sunmary

Esti mate Run 8/28/2025 10: 51

AM
Conti d: C21853 Esti mate No: 0003 PROGRESS Item Code Yr: 05
Contract Description: Percent Tine: 66. 88% Oiginal Tine: 80. 00
SH 6J EAST OF HOLYOKE ) ) ]
Pay Period Start: 7/ 16/ 2025 Revi sed Ti ne: 80. 00
Project No:  STA 0061-089 Pay Period Ending: 08/ 15/ 2025 Tine Charged: 53. 50000
Project Counties: Q037 - PHILLIPS . .. 11/07/2024 Date Tine Started:
Region 4 Date Awar ded: 11/18/2024 Date Wrk Began:
Contractor: ) .
NCATEE CONSTRUCTI ON CO. Date Contract Executed: Days Char ged: 53. 50000
220 EDWARDS AVENUE Date Notice to Proceed: 12/04/2024 Date Accepted:
STERLI NG, CO 80751
Current Tot al This Estimate
21853-BI D
Current $10, 556, 320. 62 Parti ci pating $ 8,078,976.47 $ 4,152, 372. 88
Projected Ant:
Awar d Proj ect $9, 844, 371. 10 Non- Par ti ci pati ng 0. 00
Ant :
Per cent 76. 53% Total Earnings 8,078,976. 47 4,152,372. 88
Conpl et e:
Remai ni ng $2,477,344. 15 St ockpil ed Materials 0. 00 0. 00
Proj ect ed
Funds:
Remai ni ng $2, 442, 094. 65 G oss Earnings 8,078, 976. 47 4,152,372.88
Contract Ant:
Ret ai nage - 147, 665. 57 -41, 207. 46
Securities Encunbered
Net Ear ni ngs 7,931, 310. 90 4,111, 165. 42
Amount Due 7,931, 310. 90 4,111, 165. 42
Total for 21853-BID $ 4,111, 165. 42
Paynment Due $ 4,111, 165. 42

Approved for Paynent By

Loren Deaver 08/27/2025

Esti mate Comment:

lof8
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D:  C21853 PCN: 21853-BIC
ESTI MATE NO 3

Qy Amount
Price/ Unit Prev Qy This qgatteo this
Peri od Peri od

Ref Item Item Bl D+CO
No. No. Description Quantity

Cumul ati ve
Anmount

21853-BI D

0200

001 202-00240 Renoval of 13,114 $4. 00/ SY 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Asphal t vat
(Planing) | SY

002 202-00810 Renpval of 109 $109. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Ground Sign |
EACH

003 202-00821 Renoval of 7 $109. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Si gn Panel |
EACH

004 202-01030 Renpval of 1 $2, 400. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Road Cd osure
Gate | EACH

005 203-01597 Potholing | 10 $320. 00/ HOUR 1.50 0. 00 1.50 $0. 00 $480. 00
HOUR

006 208-00035 Aggregate Bag 300 $10. 00/ LF 0.00 168. 00 168. 00 $1, 680. 00 $1, 680. 00
| LF

007 208-00075 Pre- 1 $5, 000. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
fabricated
Vehi cl e
Tracki ng Pad |
EACH

008 208-00103 Rerpval and 20 $90. 00/ HOUR 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Di sposal of
Sedi nent
(Labor) | HOUR

009 208-00105 Rerpval and 8 $250. 00/ HOUR 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Di sposal of
Sedi ment
(Equi prent) |
HOUR

010 208-00106 Sweeping 80 $180. 00/ HOUR 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $180. 00
( Sedi nent
Reroval ) |
HOUR

011 208-00107 Renpval of 8 $116. 00/ HOUR 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Trash | HOUR
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PRQJECT:

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

CONTI D:  C21853
ESTI MATE NO 3

PCN: 21853-BIC

Ref
No.

Item
No.

Item BI D+CO

Description Quantity

Qy
Price/ Unit Prev Qy This

Peri od

Qy to
Dat e

Anmount
this

Peri od AL

Cumul ati ve

21853-BI D

0200
012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

208- 00146

210- 00815

212-00700

212-00701

212-00704

212-00708

216- 00201

304- 06007

304- 07009

403- 00720

Pre- 1
fabricated

Concrete

Washout

Structure

(Type 2) |

EACH

Reset Sign 4
Panel | EACH

Organi c 30
Fertilizer
LB

Conpost 7
(Mechani cal l'y

Applied) | CY

Mycorrhi zae | 6
LB

Seedi ng 0
(Native)
Broadcast |
ACRE

Soi |
Ret enti on
Bl anket
(Straw
Coconut)
( Bi odegradabl e
Class 1) | SY

485

Aggr egat e 200
Base Course

(Cass 6) | CY

Aggr egat e
Base Course
(Cass 7)
(Special) |
TON

Hot M x
Asphal t
(Pat chi ng)
(Asphalt) |
TON

500

15, 509

$2, 500. 00/ EACH 0.00 0. 00 0.00

$108. 00/ EACH 0.00 0. 00 0. 00

$3.50/ LB 0.00 0.00 0.00

$165. 00/ CY 0.00 0.00 0.00

$52. 00/ LB 0.00 0.00 0.00

$10, 000. 00/ ACRE 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

$5. 50/ SY 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

$230. 00/ CY 0. 00 48. 00 48. 00

$59. 00/ TON 0.00 0.00 0. 00

$240. 00/ TON 547. 36 116. 43 663. 79

$0. 00 $0.

$0. 00 $0.

$0. 00 $0.

$0. 00 $0.

$0. 00 $0.

$0. 00 $0.

$0. 00 $0.

$11, 040. 00

$0. 00 $0.

$27,943. 20

$11, 040.

$159, 309.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

60
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D:  C21853 PCN: 21853-BIC
ESTI MATE NO 3

Qy Amount
Price/ Unit Prev Qy This qgatteo this
Peri od Peri od

Ref Item Item Bl D+CO
No. No. Description Quantity

Cumul ati ve
Anmount

21853-BI D

0200

022 403-34751 Hot M x 57, 817 $119. 00/ TON  25,652.01 30,275.02 55,927.03 $3,602, 727. $6, 655, 316. 57
Asphal t 38
(Grading SX)
(75) (PG 64-
28) | TON

023 607-60620 Road O osure 1 $27, 000. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Gate | EACH

024 612-00101 Delineator 272 $130. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0.00 0.00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(Drivable
Concrete
Install ation)
(Type 1) |
EACH

025 612-00102 Delineator 122 $130. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(Drivable
Concrete
Install ation)

(Type 11) |
EACH

026 612-00103 Delineator 16 $130. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(Drivable
Concrete
Install ation)

(Type 111) |
EACH

027 613-01100 1 Inch 50 $50. 00/ LF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
El ectri cal
Condui t
(Plastic) | LF

028 613-07002 Type Two Pull 1 $1, 500. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Box | EACH

029 613-10000 Wring | L S 1 $6, 700.00/L S 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00

030 613-13006 Lumnaire 1 $6, 500. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(LED) (6,000
Lurmens) | EACH

031 614-00011 Sign Panel 529 $22. 00/ SF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(Cass I) | SF

032 614-00012 Sign Panel 780 $27. 00/ SF 0. 00 0.00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(Cass Il) |
SF
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D:  C21853 PCN: 21853-BIC
ESTI MATE NO 3

Qy Amount
Price/ Unit Prev Qy This qgatteo this
Peri od Peri od

Ref Item Item Bl D+CO
No. No. Description Quantity

Cumul ati ve
Anmount

21853-BI D

0200

033 614-01503 Steel Sign 38 $440. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Support (2-
I nch Round)
(Post and
Socket) | EACH

034 614-01573 Steel Sign 81 $550. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Support (2-1/2
I nch Round NP-
40) (Post &
Sl i pbase) |
EACH

035 614-80391 Runmble Strip 134,109 $0. 40/ LF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
(Ginding)
(Asphalt) | LF

036 625-00000 Construction 1 $58, 000. 00/L S 0.43 0.12 0.55 $6, 960. 00 $31, 900. 00
Surveying | L
S

037 626-00000 Mbbilization 1 $630, 000. 00/L S 0. 60 0. 40 1.00 $252,000.00  $630, 000. 00
| LS

038 627-00008 Modified 940 $130. 15/ GAL 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Epoxy Pavenent
Mar ki ng | GAL

039 627-00016 Pavenent 1,126 $95. 00/ GAL 0. 00 1,026.00 1,026.00 $97, 470. 00 $97, 470. 00
Mar ki ng Pai nt
(Hi gh Buil d)
(Terporary) |
GAL

040 627-30405 Prefornmed 1,111 $21. 00/ SF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Ther nopl asti c
Pavenent
Mar ki ng (Wor d-
Synmbol ) | SF

041 627-30410 Preformed 700 $15. 00/ SF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Ther mopl asti c
Pavenent
Mar ki ng
(Xwal k- St op
Line) | SF

042 629-01031 Survey 19 $1, 700. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
Monunent (Type
3A) | EACH

043 630-00000 Flagging | 3, 500 $52.00/HOUR 2,388.00 1,465.00 3,853.00 $76, 180. 00 $200, 356. 00
HOUR
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
PRQJECT: CONTI D:  C21853
ESTI MATE NO 3

PCN: 21853-BIC

Ref ltem Item Bl D+CO Ly Qy to

No. No. Description Quantity Priee) Uit ey Oy I;rehrlisod Dat e

Anmount
this
Peri od

Cumul ati ve
Anmount

21853-BI D

0200

044 630-00001 Pilot Car 400 $83. 00/ HOUR 365. 00 262.50 627.50
Qperation |
HOUR

045 630-00007 Traffic 32 $612. 00/ DAY 28. 00 11. 00 39. 00
Cont r ol
I nspection |
DAY

046 630-00012 Traffic 80 $1, 500. 00/ DAY 31.00 17. 00 48. 00
Cont r ol
Managenent |
DAY

047 630-80001 Fl ashing 4 $2, 200. 00/ EACH 1.00 0. 80 1.80
Beacon
(Portable) |
EACH

048 630-80341 Construction 28 $60. 00/ EACH 13. 00 10. 40 23.40
Traffic Sign
(Panel Size A)
| EACH

049 630-80342 Construction 120 $70. 00/ EACH 46. 50 37.20 83.70
Traffic Sign
(Panel Size B)
| EACH

050 630-80355 Portable 2 $9, 800. 00/ EACH 1.00 0. 80 1.80
Message Sign
Panel | EACH

051 630-80358 Advance 2 $6, 200. 00/ EACH 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
WWar ni ng
Fl ashing or
Sequenci ng
Arrow Panel (C
Type) | EACH

052 630-80360 Drum 150 $72. 00/ EACH 10. 50 8.40 18. 90
Channel i zi ng
Device | EACH

053 630-80380 Traffic Cone 200 $35.00/ EACH  100. 00 80. 00 180. 00
| EACH

054 630-80392 Stackable 450 $60. 00/ EACH 127.50 102. 00 229.50
Tubul ar Mar ker
| EACH

$21, 787.

$6, 732.

$25, 500.

$1, 760.

$624.

$2, 604.

$7, 840.

$0.

$604.

$2, 800.

$6, 120.

50

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

80

00

00

$52, 082.

$23, 868.

$72, 000.

$3, 960.

$1, 404.

$5, 859.

$17, 640.

$0.

$1, 360.

$6, 300.

$13, 770.

50

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

80

00

00
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PRQJECT:

COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

CONTI D:  C21853
ESTI MATE NO 3

PCN: 21853-BIC

Ref
No.

Item
No.

Item Bl D+CO
Description Quantity

Qy

Price/ Unit Prev Qy This

Peri od

Qy to
Dat e

Anmount
this
Peri od

Cumul ati ve
Anmount

21853-BI D

0200

055

056

057

058

059

060

061

062

063

066

630- 80520

700- 70010

700-70012

700-70016

700-70018

700-70019

700-70023

700- 70082

700- 70111

900- 00006

Mobi | e 3
Pavenent

Mar ki ng Zone |

DAY

F/ A M nor
Contract
Revisions | F
A

225,000

F/ A Asphal t
Pavenent
Incentive | F
A

225,000

F/ A Fuel Cost 0
Adj ustment | F
A

F/ A Roadway
Snoot hness
Incentive | F
A

200, 000

F/ A Asphal t 0
Cenent Cost
Adjustrment | F
A

F/ A On-The-
Job Trainee |
F A

19, 200

F/ A Furnish &
I nstall

El ectri cal
Service | F A

5, 000

Project First
Program| F A

2,500

Added Item 0
(Dol lar)/ |

DAL |

Over wei ght

Haul Trucks |

Over wei ght

Truck

$1, 700. 00/ DAY

$1.00/F A

$1.00/F A

$1.00/F A

$1.00/F A

$1.00/F A

$1.00/F A

$1.00/F A

$1.00/F A

$1. 00/ DOL

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00
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COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON
CONTI D:  C21853 PCN: 21853-BIC
ESTI MATE NO 3

Qy Amount .
Item Bl D+CO : : . Qy to . Curul ati ve
Description Quantity Priee) Uit ey Oy I;reTisod Dat e Igehrlisod Amount

064 620-00002

0200 Total $4,152,372. $7,985,976. 47

88
Field Ofice 1 $33, 000. 00/ EACH 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $33, 000. 00
(CAass 2) |
EACH
Field 1 $60, 000. 00/ EACH 1.00 0. 00 1.00 $0. 00 $60, 000. 00
Laboratory
(CAass 2) |
EACH
0400 Tot al $0. 00 $93, 000. 00
21853-BI D Total $4,152,372. $4,152,372.88
88
I nvoi ce Total $4,152,372. $8,078,976.47
88
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